
GUMLY RD

WH
EE

L
O F

FO
RT

UN
E

RO
AD

OURA RD

BAVIN RD

BRAEHOUR RD

PA
TT

ER
SO

NS
 R

D

PA
RK

IN
S R

D

WI
ND

MI
LL

 
RD

GR
AH

AM
 AV

E

KIL
PA

TR
IC

K A
VE

CENTRE AVE

FOREST HILL

BOMEN

EUNANOREENYA

ALFREDTOWN

OURA

GUMLY GUMLY

I58

Projection: GDA 1994
MGA Zone 55

Wagga Wagga
Local Environmental 
Plan 2010

N
0 0.80.4

Kilometres

Map Identification Number: 7750_COM_HER_003G_020_20220404

Heritage Map - Sheet HER_003G

Heritage
Conservation Area - General
Item - General

Cadastre
Cadastre 4/04/2022 © WWCC

004I

004C

004F 004H

004E 004G

004A

004B

004D

003B

001C

007A

001A

003G003A

003E

003F 003H

002A

005A

003D001B

003C

006

001

007005

003

004002

Scale:  1:20,000 @ A3


